
Project  # Column2 Revenues Actual 2014-15 ACTUAL 15/16 16/17 Pre-Audit 17/18 Assumed 18/19 19/20 20/21 21/22 22/23 23/24 24/25 25/26 26/27 27/28 28/29 29/30 30/31
311100 Infrastructure Mill 576,478$            603,308$                     638,445$                                678,200$             706,750$             736,500$             767,500$             799,800$           833,450$               868,550$                 905,100$               943,200$              982,900$              1,024,300$           1,067,400$           1,112,350$               1,159,200$    
312600 Penny 379,217$            398,838$                     409,965$                                485,100$             494,800$             504,700$             514,800$             525,100$           535,600$               546,300$                 557,250$               568,400$              579,750$              591,350$              603,200$              615,250$                  627,550$       
314100 Electric Utility Tax 423,379$            437,310$                     436,610$                                430,000$             430,000$             430,000$             430,000$             430,000$           430,000$               430,000$                 430,000$               430,000$              430,000$              430,000$              430,000$              430,000$                  430,000$       
334102 Grant SWFWMD  $                      -    $                     708,141 583,095$                                2,194,895$          580,000* 580,000* -$                     -$                   -$                      -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                          -$               
337902 Stormwater Management Grant  $                      -   
341903 Intergov.Services Rendered -$                    60,000$               
343600 Stormwater Fee 338,819$            337,364$                     337,872$                                337,400$             337,400$             337,400$             337,400$             337,400$           337,400$               337,400$                 337,400$               337,400$              337,400$              337,400$              337,400$              337,400$                  337,400$       
361000 Interest  $                1,544  $                            127 
366913 Donations -$                    3,811$                         165,000$             50,000$               
369000 Miscellaneous 79,403$              72$                              
381000 Reserves Prior Years 2,602,066$         -$                             313,000$             
381210 Transfer From 01 135,300$            60,300$                       
381400 Transfer From 001 60,000$                                  
381402 Transfer From 403
381406 Transfer From 113
381407 Transfer From 115 (GOLF) 29,000$              97,000$                       3,960,615$                             -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                   -$                      -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                          -$               
399999 PY PO Rev 1,800$                                    
384010 Loan Proceeds -$                    -$                             787,000$             -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                   -$                      -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                          -$               

2$                                
Totals 4,565,206$         2,646,272$                  6,428,403$                             5,450,595$          2,018,950$          2,008,600$          2,049,700$          2,092,300$        2,136,450$            2,182,250$              2,229,750$            2,279,000$           2,330,050$           2,383,050$           2,438,000$           2,495,000$               2,554,150$    

(2,254,403)$                           
Expenditures 14/15 ACTUAL 15/16 16/17 Pre-Audit 17/18 Assumed 18/19 19/20 20/21 21/22 22/23 23/24 24/25 25/26 26/27 27/28 28/29 29/30 30/31

53140 Engineering  $                      -   
53151 Professional Services

Capital Programs
54683 Park Improvements 1,500$                24,968$                       16,858$                                  25,000$               25,000$               25,000$               25,000$               25,000$             25,000$                 25,000$                   25,000$                 25,000$                25,000$                25,000$                25,000$                25,000$                    25,000$         
54684 Hunter Park 261,814$            4,750$                         
54920 Master Landscape Plan
54921 Pavement Management 3,444$                
55201 Beautification & Entrances
55223 Street Signs 9,538$                4,085$                         3,742$                                    
55235 Refund Exp 6,951$                

ABM Electrical and Roofing 230,000$             
ABM Field Lighting 330,000$             
ABM Base Scope 557,000$             

56719 Small Roadway Projects 353,905$            120,214$                     108,430$                                180,000$             205,500$             216,500$             242,500$             247,500$           247,500$               268,100$                 273,600$               283,600$              286,436$              100,000$              100,000$              100,000$                  100,000$       
56304 Street Light Replacement 94,616$              142,062$                     48,945$                                  250,000$             25,000$               25,000$               25,000$               25,000$             25,000$                 25,000$                   25,000$                 25,000$                25,000$                25,000$                25,000$                25,000$                    25,000$         
56305 Indian Rocks Road 13,098$                       4,363$                                    

Capital Parks 50,000$               100,000$             -$                     -$                     -$                   -$                      25,000$                   -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                          -$               
Priority Projects Years 1-5

56302 X Pinellas/Ponce 200$                   5,025$                         18,475$                                  2,731,525$          -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                   -$                      -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                          -$               
56517 X Rosery Rd 6,150$                751,601$                     2,627,258$                             11,000$               -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                   -$                      -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                          -$               
56524 Belleair Creek -$                    
56731 X Harold's Lake Cleanout -$                    18,799$                                  207,000$             -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                   225,000$               -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      225,000$              -$                      -$                          -$               
54603 14 Palmetto 27$                     50,292$                                   $             609,700 -$                     -$                     -$                   -$                      -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                          -$               

14 Carl 600,000$             -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                   -$                      -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                          -$               
56502 11 Belforest 2,081$                50,000$               -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                   -$                      -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                          -$               
56301 14 Bayview Bridge to IRR 646,913$            1,480,631$                  381,493$                                -$                     1,161,000$          1,161,000$          -$                     -$                   -$                      -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                          -$               

16/13/8 Shirley/Varona/Sunny -$                     31,000$               -$                     -$                     -$                   -$                      -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                          -$               
12 IRR Poinsettia to Melenbacher -$                     200,000$             -$                     -$                     -$                   -$                      -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      767,000$                  767,000$       

14/13 Ponce from Roundabout to Trail -$                     -$                     -$                     1,017,500$          1,017,500$        -$                      -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                          -$               
Water Line Replacement 7,700$                         4,875$                                    

56554 Projects Years 6-10 -$                    
17/15 The Mall/Gardenia -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     680,625$           680,625$               -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                          -$               

56709 14* Osceola East of IRR 1,188                  -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                   525,000$                 525,000$               -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                          -$               
12 IRR Bayview to Belleview -$                    -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                   179,160$               -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      676,000$                  676,000$       
12 Ponce from Manatee to Oleander -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                   -$                      -$                         1,007,050$            1,007,050$           -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                          -$               

11/12 Wildwood/Woodlawn -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                   -$                      182,488$                 -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                          -$               
56701 12 IRR Hunter Bayview to Poinsettia 122,680$            -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                   -$                      -$                         -$                      -$                      650,925$              650,925$              -$                      -$                          -$               
56303 12 Poinsettia 807,401$            -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                   -$                      -$                         47,000$                 -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                          -$               

12 Osecola from Oleander to Manatee 393,275$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                   -$                      -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      372,075$              372,075$                  -$               
56569 Streets-Intersection Improvement 414,867$            -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                   -$                      -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      
56581 Curbs/Sidewalks 14,300$              78,976$                       50,650$                                  -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                   -$                      -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      
56600 Drainage -$                    -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                   -$                      -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      
56606 Manatee 2,988$                -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                   -$                      -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      
56708 Oleander -$                    -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                   -$                      -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      
56730 Belleview -$                    -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                   -$                      -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      
56732 Druid -$                    -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                   -$                      -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      
56734 Orange Ave/Fairview -$                    -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                   -$                      -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      
56736 PW Building -$                    -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                   -$                      -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      
56737 Golf Course Purchase -$                    -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                   -$                      -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      

11 Ponce from Manatee to Rosery -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                   -$                      -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      797,500$              797,500$              -$                          -$               
Other Expenses

58001 Transfer to Reserves -$                     121,450$             415,200$             
58110 Transfer to 401 764,731$            569,664$                     
58119 BB&T Debt Service 874,912$            697,012$                     715,000$                                713,400$             715,000$             715,000$             715,000$             715,000$           715,000$               715,000$                 715,000$               715,000$              715,000$              715,000$              715,000$              715,000$                  715,000$       

ABM Loan Debt Service 79,000$               79,000$               79,000$               79,000$             79,000$                 79,000$                   79,000$                 79,000$                79,000$                79,000$                79,000$                79,000$                    
58115 GF Debt Service 175,000$            150,000$                     135,000$                                -$                      -$                         -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                          -$               

Totals 4,565,206$         4,443,061$                  4,184,179$                             6,544,625$          2,662,950$          2,636,700$          2,104,000$          2,789,625$        2,176,285$            1,844,588$              2,696,650$            2,134,650$           1,781,361$           2,617,425$           2,113,575$           2,759,075$               2,308,000$    
-$                    (1,796,788)$                 2,244,224$                             (1,094,030)$         (644,000)$            (628,100)$            (54,300)$              (697,325)$          (39,835)$               337,662$                 (466,900)$             144,350$              548,689$              (234,375)$             324,425$              (264,075)$                 246,150$       

Fund Balance 14/15 17/18 18/19 19/20 20/21 21/22 22/23 23/24 24/25 25/26 26/27 27/28 28/29 29/30 30/31
Exp 4,565,206$         4,443,061$                  4,184,179$                             6,544,625$          2,541,500$          2,221,500$          2,104,000$          2,789,625$        2,176,285$            1,844,588$              2,696,650$            2,134,650$           1,781,361$           2,617,425$           2,113,575$           2,759,075$               2,308,000$    
Rev 1,963,140$         2,646,272$                  6,428,403$                             5,137,595$          2,018,950$          2,008,600$          2,049,700$          2,092,300$        2,136,450$            2,182,250$              2,229,750$            2,279,000$           2,330,050$           2,383,050$           2,438,000$           2,495,000$               2,554,150$    
Change in FB (2,602,066)$        (1,796,788)$                 2,244,224$                             (1,407,030)$         (522,550)$            (212,900)$            (54,300)$              (697,325)$          (39,835)$               337,662$                 (466,900)$             144,350$              548,689$              (234,375)$             324,425$              (264,075)$                 246,150$       
Fund Balance 4,051,391$         2,254,603$                  4,498,827$                             3,091,797$          2,569,247$          2,356,347$          2,302,047$          1,604,722$        1,564,887$            1,902,549$              1,435,649$            1,579,999$           2,128,688$           1,894,313$           2,218,738$           1,954,663$               2,200,813$    

*Not Calculated toward total


